
Bus #21 

Middle / High School: Depart 6:40 

6:40 Turn right on Dixie 

6:45 Turn right on Wilson 

6:45 Turn left on Lorden 

6:46 Turn right Erie / Quick left on Manhattan 

6:48 Turn left on Summit 

6:49 Turn left on Erie 

6:54 Turn right on Minx 

6:56 Turn right on Samaria 

6:57 Turn Left on Cemetery 

7:00 Turn right on E. Rauch 

7:02 Turn right on Strasburg 

7:04 Turn right on Samaria 

7:05 Turn left on Cemetery / Turnaround 

7:10 Turn right on Samaria 

Head back to school  

Elementary: Depart 7:20 

7:20 Turn right on Dixie 

7:25 Turn right on Wilson 

7:25 Turn left on Lorden 

7:26 Turn right Erie / Quick left on Manhattan 

7:28 Turn left on Summit 

7:29 Turn left on Erie 

7:34 Turn right on Minx 

7:36 Turn right on Samaria 

7:37 Turn Left on Cemetery 

7:40 Turn right on E. Rauch 

7:42 Turn right on Strasburg 

7:44 Turn right on Samaria 

7:45 Turn left on Cemetery / Turnaround 

7:50 Turn right on Samaria 

7:52 Turn right on Telegraph 

Turn around 

Head back to school 



Bus #21 

Middle / High School: Depart 2:35 

2:36 Turn right on Dixie 

2:41 Stop at Matty Drive 

2:42 Turn right on Wilson 

2:42 Turn left on Lorden 

2:43 Turn right Erie / Quick left on Manhattan 

2:45 Turn left on Summit 

2:46 Turn left on Erie 

2:51 Turn right on Minx 

2:53 Turn right on Samaria 

2:54 Turn Left on Cemetery 

2:57 Turn right on E. Rauch 

2:59 Turn right on Strasburg 

3:01 Turn right on Samaria 

3:02 Turn left on Cemetery / Turnaround 

3:06 Turn right on Samaria 

Head back to school 

Elementary: Depart 3:22 

3:23 Turn right on Dixie 

3:28 Stop at Matty Drive 

3:29 Turn right on Wilson 

3:29 Turn left on Lorden 

3:30 Turn right Erie / Quick left on Manhattan 

3:32 Turn left on Summit: 

3:33 Turn left on Erie 

3:38 Turn right on Minx 

3:40 Turn right on Samaria 

3:41 Turn Left on Cemetery 

3:44 Turn right on E. Rauch 

3:46 Turn right on Strasburg 

3:48 Turn right on Samaria 

3:49 Turn left on Cemetery / Turnaround 

3:54 Turn right on Samaria 

3:56 Turn right on Telegraph 

Turn around 

Head back to school 


